1/18/23, 12:39 PM

Thursday, Jan 12

Fri/Sat Jan 13-14

Tuesday, Jan 17

Thursday, Jan 19

Thursday, Jan 26

Tuesday, Jan 31
Thursday, Feb 2
Tuesday, Feb 7
Thursday, Feb 9
Fri/Sat, Feb 10-11
Tuesday, Feb 14

Thursday, Feb 16

Scotia Boys Basketball Schedule 2023 - Google Sheets

Scotia Boys Baskeball Schedule 2023

Scotia @ Cuddeback Game at Bear River

Scotia @ Chism Tournament (Toddy Thomas)
Scotia @ Hydesville Tournament (Bear River)

Scotia @ Redwood Prep Game at Toddy Thomas

Scotia @ Ferndale
Loleta @ Scotia Game at Bear River

Angus Johnson @ Scotia Game at Bear River
Scotia @ Toddy Thomas White

Scotia @ Fortuna Middle vs Town Gold

Redwood Prep @ Scotia

Scotia @ Loleta

Hydesville @ Scotia

Ferndale Tournament (8th only, Cheer Competition)
Scotia @ Rio Dell

Toddy Thomas White @ Scotia game at Bear River

5:15 pm 6th / 6:20 pm 8th

6th TBA
8th TBA

4:00 pm 6th / 5:10 pm 8th

4:00 pm 6th
6:20 pm 8th

4:00 pm 8th
6:20 pm 6th

5:10 pm 8th

4:00 pm 6th / 5:10 pm 8th
4:00 pm 8th

4:00 pm 6th / 5:10 pm 8th
TBA

4:00 pm 6th / 5:10 pm 8th

4:00 pm 6th / 5:10 pm 8th

Fortuna Middle School Gold @ Scotia game at Bear River

Fri/Sat, March 3-4 Cresent City Jaycee's Tournament (8th only, Cheer Competition) TBA

updated 1/7/2023

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1vUaWyDFGNKIK9PhXOQaoKb4lc8r-HP557fL.zJDy_ylAledittgid=0
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